General Licensing Openness Report 2020

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions during the year of 2020 under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to
them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
155544
155418
155417
155480
155473
155495
155570
155565
155586
155737
155741
155824
155547
155881
155917
155916
155913
155907
155905
155920
155923
155815
156008
155819
156011
156035
156030
156093
156092
156091
156111
156109
156106
156114
155818
156136
156138
156137
156545
156749
156830

Licence
Issue Date Number
06/01/2020 AWL0037
14/01/2020 SC993
14/01/2020 SC991
16/01/2020 SC995
16/01/2020 SC994
20/01/2020 SC996
22/01/2020 AWLT71
22/01/2020 TC0023
24/01/2020 SMDC34
05/02/2020 TC0022
06/02/2020 SMDS0028
19/02/2020 AWL73
19/02/2020 AWL0072
21/02/2020 SMDS0030
26/02/2020 HH0195
26/02/2020 HH0194
26/02/2020 STC0105
26/02/2020 STC0018
26/02/2020 STC0096
26/02/2020 TC0007
27/02/2020 SC997
06/03/2020 AWL0074
09/03/2020 SC998
10/03/2020 AWL0049
10/03/2020 SC999
11/03/2020 STC0059
11/03/2020 STCO005
16/03/2020 SC1002
16/03/2020 SC1001
16/03/2020 SC1000
17/03/2020 HHO197
17/03/2020 HHO0196
17/03/2020 STCO009
17/03/2020 TC0004
19/03/2020 AWL0075
19/03/2020 HH0198
20/03/2020 SC0948
20/03/2020 SC0949
16/04/2020 TC0003
24/04/2020 STC0029
01/05/2020 STC0069

Client First Name
Doreen

Helen

Helen

Adrian Bruce
Diana

Janey Eira
Bernadette

Christopher James

Lee Barry
Helen
Belinda
Andrew Paul
Kerry

Kerry
Mantas

Colin Michael
Claire

Ann
Samantha
Peter

Helen

Clare

Denise Dawn
Linda

Linda

Zoe

Inese

Pavel
Wendy Ann
Erdem
Samantha
Pavel

Peter

Peter
Sandra
Michael John
Nicholas Benjamin

Client Surname
Jenner

Taylor

Taylor

Adcock
Bennetts
Mackay
Sherwin

Clarke

Petherick
McCombie-Armstrong
Scott

Brown
Sweeney
Sweeney
Matijosaitis
Spillman
Smith
Newstar Bakery
Maggs
Robinson
Brocklehurst
CLG Norfolk Ltd
Chapman
Gornall

Buck

Ballard
Ballard
Harris
Moncevica
Nazarov
Paddington
Mutlu

Clarke
Nazarov
Brocklehurst
Brocklehurst
Merry
Beaton
Powell-Smith

Company Name
(Where applicable)

Greggs PLC

Greggs PLC

East Anglian Air Ambulance

Premises/Society Name

Blue Sea Aquatics

The Bridge for Heroes

The Bridge for Heroes

Swaffham & Litcham Home Hospice Support
The Salvation Army

Thetford Lions

Bernie Sherwin

Greggs

Greggs

Norfolk Salvage

Ruelle Canine Care & Training
Belinda Scott

Norfolk Volvo Spares

Children\'s Hope Foundation
Children\'s Hope Foundation

Kebab King

Rashers Snack Bar

Claire\'s Whippy

Flour & Bean

Girlguiding

Samantha Robinson

Royal Air Forces Association (RAFA)
CLG Norfolk Ltd

Marie Curie Cancer Care
Lovewhippy.com

Denise\'s Delights

RNLI

RNLI

East Anglian Air Ambulance

National Hereditary Breast Cancer Helpline
Boot Out Breast Cancer

Winnies Catering

Adem\'s Cafe

Samantha Clarke

Boot Out Breast Cancer

Royal Air Forces Association (RAFA)
Royal Air Forces Association (RAFA)
Babaco

Mick\'s Plaice

Whippy Nick

Licence Type

Animal Welfare Licence
Street Collection

Street Collection

Street Collection

Application Type

Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application

Street Collection

Street Collection
Animal Welfare Licence
Tables and Chairs

Scrap Metal Dealer Collector

Tables and Chairs

Scrap Metal Dealer Site
Animal Welfare Licence
Animal Welfare Licence
Scrap Metal Dealer Site

New Application
New Application
New Application
Renewal
New Application
Renewal
Renewal
New Application
New Application
Renewal

House to House Collection New Application

House to House Collection New Application

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal

Tables and Chairs Renewal

Street Collection New Application

Animal Welfare Licence New Application

Street Collection New Application

Animal Welfare Licence Renewal

Street Collection New Application

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal

Street Collection New Application

Street Collection New Application

Street Collection New Application

House to House Collection New Application

House to House Collection New Application

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal

Tables and Chairs Renewal

Animal Welfare Licence New Application

House to House Collection Charity Return Received
Street Collection Charity Return Received
Street Collection Charity Return Received
Tables and Chairs Renewal

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal



Application
Number
156864
156920
157052
157055
157095
157127
157171
157168
157201
157211
157207
157262
157288
157279
157342
156542
157391
157414
157431
157506
157542
157203
157691
157754
157534
157777
157846
157877
157896
157766
158001
158031
158030
158029
158027
158154
158173
158816
158227
158279
158296
158300
158299
158340
158341
158359
158381
158410
158421
155822

Licence
Issue Date Number
07/05/2020 HH0189
15/05/2020 STC0081
03/06/2020 SC1002
04/06/2020 STC0113
09/06/2020 STC0031
12/06/2020 TC0013
18/06/2020 STC0115
18/06/2020 STC0114
22/06/2020 STC0097
25/06/2020 STC0106
30/06/2020 SMDC35
06/07/2020 STC0107
07/07/2020 STC0117
07/07/2020 STC0116
13/07/2020 HHO0195
13/07/2020 SS0001
17/07/2020 STC0118
20/07/2020 STC0119
23/07/2020 AWL0032
30/07/2020 STC0120
03/08/2020 STC0006
04/08/2020 SMDS0033
13/08/2020 SMDC36
18/08/2020 STC0121
20/08/2020 PTCO001
20/08/2020 STC0122
24/08/2020 SC1003
27/08/2020 SMDC0032
28/08/2020 STC0109
08/09/2020 PTC002
11/09/2020 STC0123
15/09/2020 HH0200
15/09/2020 HH0199
15/09/2020 HH0198
15/09/2020 HHO0197
30/09/2020 TC0006
02/10/2020 SMDC37
07/10/2020 AWL0076
09/10/2020 HH0196
16/10/2020 SC1003
19/10/2020 TC0021
20/10/2020 HH0202
20/10/2020 HH0201
27/10/2020 HH0194
27/10/2020 SC1001
28/10/2020 STC0078
04/11/2020 STC0124
09/11/2020 HH0203
09/11/2020 SC1004
12/11/2020 AWL0055

Client First Name
Kerry

Darren Ralph
Linda

Mark Leslie

GR

Mark Taylor
Julia
Jonathan

Client Surname
Sweeney

Bond

Ballard

Fryer

Bunning

Dawes
Kirby
Smith

Francisco Jose Marques Batista

Stephen Michael
Lauren
Mohammed Anwar
Raja

Inese

Huseyin

Paul

Alison

Simon

Carl Lee
Sebastian Jayson
Stuart

Chloe Victoria Jayne
Kirstian David
Deborah Hazel
Holly

Justin James
Charles lan
Cesaltina
Mohammed Anwar
Lina

Pavel

Gerwyn

Gerwyn

Isaac
Sarah Jane
Pavel
Holly

Kerry

Linda

Sarah Louise
Debbie

Holly
Mervyn

Thompson
Daly

Noor

Singh Lohia
Moncevica

Hurkardas
Harrison
Rolph
Turner
Johnson
Cox
Burton
Tranmer
Oliver
Thatcher
Johnson
Steward
Smith
Cruz

Noor
Varkojiene
Nazarov
Davies
Davies

Mcphee
Moore

Nazarov
Johnson

Sweeney
Ballard
Curr
Baxter

Johnson
Jude

Company Name
(Where applicable)

Aimes Ltd t/a Costa Coffee

The Country Kitchen

Absolookely Ltd

Cancer Research UK

J D Wetherspoon PLC

Cancer Research UK

The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd
Acwyre Ltd

Acwyre Ltd

Gilcore Ltd
Cancer Research UK

Premises/Society Name
Cancer Recovery Foundation UK
Dits Catering

RNLI

Big Bois Burgers

G R Bunning & Co

Costa Coffee

The Hope Coffee Company Ltd
Pizza Roma

The Flying Chef

Hunger Hut

TDC Services Ltd

The Country Kitchen

Ayaan Ices Ltd L185 RNV
Singh\'s Flakes

National Hereditary Breast Cancer Helpline
Absolookely Ltd

Gregs Grill Thetford

Paul\'s Plaice

Marali Stud Limited

Sharrington Strawberries
Carlsburger

C and C Car Parts

Burton Tipper Service and Waste Collecting
Two Wheel Curry Wagon

White Hart Inn

Debbies Dinky Donuts

Cancer Research UK

Justin Steward Clearances & Recycling
Mr Whippy

Cafe Contrast

Ayaan Ices Ltd F15 AKK

Cancer Research & Genetics
Boot Out Breast Cancer

Kids

Bliss

The Romany Rye

Kimblewick Equestrian Centre
Boot Out Breast Cancer

Cancer Research UK

Red Lion

National Deaf Children\'s Society
Battersea Dogs and Cats Home
Children\'s Hope Foundation
RNLI

Fill Your Boots

Khushee Street Food

Wood Green, The Animals Charity
Cancer Research UK

Mervyn Jude

Licence Type

House to House Collection
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Collection

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Tables and Chairs

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Scrap Metal Dealer Collector
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
House to House Collection

Sex Shop

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Animal Welfare Licence

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Scrap Metal Dealer Site

Scrap Metal Dealer Collector
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Pavement Licence

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Collection

Scrap Metal Dealer Collector
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Pavement Licence

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
House to House Collection
House to House Collection
House to House Collection
House to House Collection
Tables and Chairs

Scrap Metal Dealer Collector
Animal Welfare Licence

House to House Collection
Street Collection

Tables and Chairs

House to House Collection
House to House Collection
House to House Collection
Street Collection

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
House to House Collection
Street Collection

Animal Welfare Licence

Application Type

Charity Return Received
Renewal
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application
Renewal

Covid-19 Extension
New Application

New Application
Renewal

Renewal

New Application
Renewal

New Application

New Application

New Application
Renewal

New Application

New Application
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

Renewal

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application
Renewal

Renewal

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application

New Application
Renewal

New Application

New Application

Charity Return Received
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

New Application

New Application

Charity Return Received
Charity Return Received
Renewal

New Application

New Application

New Application
Renewal



Application
Number
158449
158420
158484
158487
158597
158455
158441
158619
158621
158616
158631
158697
158707

Licence
Issue Date Number
16/11/2020 STC0125
17/11/2020 AWL0065
20/11/2020 STC0126
07/12/2020 PTC003
07/12/2020 SC1005
08/12/2020 AWL0061
08/12/2020 AWL0066
10/12/2020 HH0204
10/12/2020 SC1007
10/12/2020 SC1006
17/12/2020 TC0013
29/12/2020 HH0205
30/12/2020 HH0206

Client First Name
Georgina

Lucy Victoria
Connor

Robert

Stuart

Maxine Anne
Rachael Emma
Dovile

Peter

Nayna

Steven
Dawn

Client Surname
Sutton
Worsley
Florence
Bartram

Kiel

Moulding
Bangay
Stasiuleviciene
Brocklehurst
Bass

Jenkinson
Taylor

Company Name
(Where applicable)

Aimes Ltd t/a Costa Coffee
Clothes Aid (Services) Ltd

Premises/Society Name

The Iron Horse

Eden Meadows Riding Centre
Florenco\'s Coffee

Red Lion

Dereham & District Round Table
Hill Farm Riding Centre

Manor Farm Riding School
Childrens Hearts Charity

Royal Air Forces Association (RAFA)
West Norfolk Food Bank

Costa Coffee

Cancer Support UK

World Cancer Care

Licence Type

Application Type

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year New Application

Animal Welfare Licence

Vet inspection

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year New Application

Pavement Licence
Street Collection

Animal Welfare Licence
Animal Welfare Licence
House to House Collection

Street Collection
Street Collection
Tables and Chairs

House to House Collection
House to House Collection

New Application
New Application
Vet inspection
Vet inspection
New Application
New Application
New Application
Renewal

New Application
New Application



