General Licensing Openness Report 2020

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions during the year of 2020 under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application				Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
155544	06/01/2020 AWL0037	Doreen	Jenner		Blue Sea Aquatics	Animal Welfare Licence	Renewal
155418	14/01/2020 SC993	Helen	Taylor		The Bridge for Heroes	Street Collection	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
155417	14/01/2020 SC991	Helen	Taylor		The Bridge for Heroes	Street Collection	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
155480	16/01/2020 SC995	Adrian Bruce	Adcock		Swaffham & Litcham Home Hospice Support	Street Collection	New Application
155473	16/01/2020 SC994	Diana	Bennetts		The Salvation Army	Street Collection	New Application
155495	20/01/2020 SC996	Janey Eira	Mackay		Thetford Lions	Street Collection	New Application
155570	22/01/2020 AWL71	Bernadette	Sherwin		Bernie Sherwin	Animal Welfare Licence	New Application
155565	22/01/2020 TC0023			Greggs PLC	Greggs	Tables and Chairs	Renewal
155586	24/01/2020 SMDC34	Christopher James	Clarke			Scrap Metal Dealer Collector	New Application
155737	05/02/2020 TC0022			Greggs PLC	Greggs	Tables and Chairs	Renewal
155741	06/02/2020 SMDS0028	Lee Barry	Petherick		Norfolk Salvage	Scrap Metal Dealer Site	Renewal
155824	19/02/2020 AWL73	Helen	McCombie-Armstrong		Ruelle Canine Care & Training	Animal Welfare Licence	New Application
155547	19/02/2020 AWL0072	Belinda	Scott		Belinda Scott	Animal Welfare Licence	New Application
155881	21/02/2020 SMDS0030	Andrew Paul	Brown		Norfolk Volvo Spares	Scrap Metal Dealer Site	Renewal
155917	26/02/2020 HH0195	Kerry	Sweeney		Children\'s Hope Foundation	House to House Collection	New Application
155916	26/02/2020 HH0194	Kerry	Sweeney		Children\'s Hope Foundation	House to House Collection	New Application
155913	26/02/2020 STC0105	Mantas	Matijosaitis		Kebab King	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	
155907	26/02/2020 STC0018	Colin Michael	Spillman		Rashers Snack Bar	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	
155905	26/02/2020 STC0096	Claire	Smith		Claire\'s Whippy	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	
155920	26/02/2020 TC0007		Newstar Bakery		Flour & Bean	Tables and Chairs	Renewal
155923	27/02/2020 SC997	Ann	Maggs		Girlguiding	Street Collection	New Application
155815	06/03/2020 AWL0074	Samantha	Robinson		Samantha Robinson	Animal Welfare Licence	New Application
156008	09/03/2020 SC998	Peter	Brocklehurst		Royal Air Forces Association (RAFA)	Street Collection	New Application
155819	10/03/2020 AWL0049		CLG Norfolk Ltd		CLG Norfolk Ltd	Animal Welfare Licence	Renewal
156011	10/03/2020 SC999	Helen	Chapman		Marie Curie Cancer Care	Street Collection	New Application
156035	11/03/2020 STC0059	Clare	Gornall		Lovewhippy.com	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	
156030	11/03/2020 STC0005	Denise Dawn	Buck		Denise\'s Delights	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
156093	16/03/2020 SC1002	Linda	Ballard		RNLI	Street Collection	New Application
156092	16/03/2020 SC1001	Linda	Ballard		RNLI	Street Collection	New Application
156091	16/03/2020 SC1000	Zoe	Harris	East Anglian Air Ambulance	East Anglian Air Ambulance	Street Collection	New Application
156111	17/03/2020 HH0197	Inese	Moncevica		National Hereditary Breast Cancer Helpline	House to House Collection	New Application
156109	17/03/2020 HH0196	Pavel	Nazarov		Boot Out Breast Cancer	House to House Collection	New Application
156106	17/03/2020 STC0009	Wendy Ann	Paddington		Winnies Catering	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	
156114	17/03/2020 TC0004	Erdem	Mutlu		Adem\'s Cafe	Tables and Chairs	Renewal
155818	19/03/2020 AWL0075	Samantha	Clarke		Samantha Clarke	Animal Welfare Licence	New Application
156136	19/03/2020 HH0198	Pavel	Nazarov		Boot Out Breast Cancer	House to House Collection	Charity Return Received
156138	20/03/2020 SC0948	Peter	Brocklehurst		Royal Air Forces Association (RAFA)	Street Collection	Charity Return Received
156137	20/03/2020 SC0949	Peter	Brocklehurst		Royal Air Forces Association (RAFA)	Street Collection	Charity Return Received
156545	16/04/2020 TC0003	Sandra	Merry		Babaco	Tables and Chairs	Renewal
156749	24/04/2020 STC0029	Michael John	Beaton		Mick\'s Plaice	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	
156830	01/05/2020 STC0069	Nicholas Benjamin	Powell-Smith		Whippy Nick	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal



Application	Licence			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
156864	07/05/2020 HH0189	Kerry	Sweeney		Cancer Recovery Foundation UK	House to House Collection	Charity Return Received
156920	15/05/2020 STC0081	Darren Ralph	Bond		Dits Catering	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
157052	03/06/2020 SC1002	Linda	Ballard		RNLI	Street Collection	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
157055	04/06/2020 STC0113	Mark Leslie	Fryer		Big Bois Burgers	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
157095	09/06/2020 STC0031	GR	Bunning		G R Bunning & Co	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
157127	12/06/2020 TC0013			Aimes Ltd t/a Costa Coffee	Costa Coffee	Tables and Chairs	Covid-19 Extension
157171	18/06/2020 STC0115	Mark Taylor	Dawes		The Hope Coffee Company Ltd	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
157168	18/06/2020 STC0114	Julia	Kirby		Pizza Roma	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
157201	22/06/2020 STC0097	Jonathan	Smith		The Flying Chef	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
157211	25/06/2020 STC0106	Francisco Jose Marque	es Batista		Hunger Hut	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
157207	30/06/2020 SMDC35	Stephen Michael	Thompson		TDC Services Ltd	Scrap Metal Dealer Collector	New Application
157262	06/07/2020 STC0107	Lauren	Daly	The Country Kitchen	The Country Kitchen	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
157288	07/07/2020 STC0117	Mohammed Anwar	Noor		Ayaan Ices Ltd L185 RNV	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
157279	07/07/2020 STC0116	Raja	Singh Lohia		Singh\'s Flakes	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
157342	13/07/2020 HH0195	Inese	Moncevica		National Hereditary Breast Cancer Helpline	House to House Collection	New Application
156542	13/07/2020 SS0001			Absolookely Ltd	Absolookely Ltd	Sex Shop	Renewal
157391	17/07/2020 STC0118	Huseyin	Hurkardas		Gregs Grill Thetford	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
157414	20/07/2020 STC0119	Paul	Harrison		Paul\'s Plaice	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
157431	23/07/2020 AWL0032	Alison	Rolph		Marali Stud Limited	Animal Welfare Licence	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
157506	30/07/2020 STC0120	Simon	Turner		Sharrington Strawberries	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
157542	03/08/2020 STC0006	Carl Lee	Johnson		Carlsburger	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
157203	04/08/2020 SMDS0033	Sebastian Jayson	Cox		C and C Car Parts	Scrap Metal Dealer Site	New Application
157691	13/08/2020 SMDC36	Stuart	Burton		Burton Tipper Service and Waste Collecting	Scrap Metal Dealer Collector	New Application
157754	18/08/2020 STC0121	Chloe Victoria Jayne	Tranmer		Two Wheel Curry Wagon	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
157534	20/08/2020 PTC001	Kirstian David	Oliver		White Hart Inn	Pavement Licence	New Application
157777	20/08/2020 STC0122	Deborah Hazel	Thatcher		Debbies Dinky Donuts	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
157846	24/08/2020 SC1003	Holly	Johnson	Cancer Research UK	Cancer Research UK	Street Collection	New Application
157877	27/08/2020 SMDC0032	Justin James	Steward		Justin Steward Clearances & Recycling	Scrap Metal Dealer Collector	Renewal
157896	28/08/2020 STC0109	Charles lan	Smith		Mr Whippy	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
157766	08/09/2020 PTC002	Cesaltina	Cruz		Cafe Contrast	Pavement Licence	New Application
158001	11/09/2020 STC0123	Mohammed Anwar	Noor		Ayaan Ices Ltd F15 AKK	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
158031	15/09/2020 HH0200	Lina	Varkojiene		Cancer Research & Genetics	House to House Collection	New Application
158030	15/09/2020 HH0199	Pavel	Nazarov		Boot Out Breast Cancer	House to House Collection	New Application
158029	15/09/2020 HH0198	Gerwyn	Davies		Kids		New Application
158027	15/09/2020 HH0197	Gerwyn	Davies		Bliss		New Application
158154	30/09/2020 TC0006			J D Wetherspoon PLC	The Romany Rye	Tables and Chairs	Renewal
158173	02/10/2020 SMDC37	lsaac	Mcphee				New Application
158816	07/10/2020 AWL0076	Sarah Jane	Moore		Kimblewick Equestrian Centre		New Application
158227	09/10/2020 HH0196	Pavel	Nazarov		Boot Out Breast Cancer		Charity Return Received
158279	16/10/2020 SC1003	Holly	Johnson	Cancer Research UK	Cancer Research UK		Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
158296	19/10/2020 TC0021			The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd	Red Lion	Tables and Chairs	Renewal
158300	20/10/2020 HH0202			Acwyre Ltd	National Deaf Children\'s Society		New Application
158299	20/10/2020 HH0201		_	Acwyre Ltd	Battersea Dogs and Cats Home		New Application
158340	27/10/2020 HH0194	Kerry	Sweeney		Children\'s Hope Foundation		Charity Return Received
158341	27/10/2020 SC1001	Linda	Ballard		RNLI	Street Collection	Charity Return Received
158359	28/10/2020 STC0078	Sarah Louise	Curr		Fill Your Boots	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	
158381	04/11/2020 STC0124	Debbie	Baxter		Khushee Street Food	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	
158410	09/11/2020 HH0203			Gilcore Ltd	Wood Green, The Animals Charity		New Application
158421	09/11/2020 SC1004	Holly	Johnson	Cancer Research UK	Cancer Research UK	Street Collection	New Application
155822	12/11/2020 AWL0055	Mervyn	Jude		Mervyn Jude	Animal Welfare Licence	Renewal

Application	n Licence			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
158449	16/11/2020 STC0125	Georgina	Sutton		The Iron Horse	Street Trading Consent - 1 Yea	New Application
158420	17/11/2020 AWL0065	Lucy Victoria	Worsley		Eden Meadows Riding Centre	Animal Welfare Licence	Vet inspection
158484	20/11/2020 STC0126	Connor	Florence		Florenco\'s Coffee	Street Trading Consent - 1 Yea	r New Application
158487	07/12/2020 PTC003	Robert	Bartram		Red Lion	Pavement Licence	New Application
158597	07/12/2020 SC1005	Stuart	Kiel		Dereham & District Round Table	Street Collection	New Application
158455	08/12/2020 AWL0061	Maxine Anne	Moulding		Hill Farm Riding Centre	Animal Welfare Licence	Vet inspection
158441	08/12/2020 AWL0066	Rachael Emma	Bangay		Manor Farm Riding School	Animal Welfare Licence	Vet inspection
158619	10/12/2020 HH0204	Dovile	Stasiuleviciene		Childrens Hearts Charity	House to House Collection	New Application
158621	10/12/2020 SC1007	Peter	Brocklehurst		Royal Air Forces Association (RAFA)	Street Collection	New Application
158616	10/12/2020 SC1006	Nayna	Bass		West Norfolk Food Bank	Street Collection	New Application
158631	17/12/2020 TC0013			Aimes Ltd t/a Costa Coffee	Costa Coffee	Tables and Chairs	Renewal
158697	29/12/2020 HH0205	Steven	Jenkinson	Clothes Aid (Services) Ltd	Cancer Support UK	House to House Collection	New Application
158707	30/12/2020 HH0206	Dawn	Taylor		World Cancer Care	House to House Collection	New Application